
1 Ministry of Works & Human Settlement PPD Chief PO Mr. Tshering Dorji ppdtsheringd@mowhs.gov.bt

2 Ministry of Health PPD Planning Officer Ms. Kinley Zam kinleyzam@health.gov.bt
3 Ministry of Home & Cultural Affairs PPD Senior PO Ms. Rinzin Dema rdema@mohca.gov.bt

4 Ministry of Education PPD Chief PO Mr.Tshewang Dorji tdorji@moe.gov.bt 

5 Ministry of Labour & Human Resources PPD Chief PO Mr. Kesang Jigme kesangjigme@molhr.gov.bt

6 Ministry of Information & Communication PPD Senior PO Mr. Khandu Dorji khandudorji@moic.gov.bt

7 Ministry of Agriculture and Forests PPD Chief PO Mr. Jamyang Phuntsho jamphuntso@hotmail.com

8 Ministry of Econonic Affairs PPD Media Officer Mr.Jit Bhadur Gurung jbgurung@moea.gov.bt

9 Ministry of Foreign Affairs PPD Chief PO Mr. Thinley Norbu tnorbu@mfa.gov.bt

10 Ministry of Finance PPD Chief PO Mr. Ugyen Tshering utshering@mof.gov.bt

11 Gross National Happiness Commission PMCD Asst. Project Coordination Officer Ms. Kelzang Wangmo kelzangw@gnhc.gov.bt

12 One Gewog One Product Project PPD Chief PO Mrs. Pema Lhaden lhadey87@gmail.com

13 Drug Regulatory Authority PPD Chief Regulatory Officer Ms. Ngawang Dem ndem@dra.gov.bt

14 Anti--Corruption Commission PPD Chief PO Ms. Kinley Wangmo kwangmo@acc.org.bt

15 Bhutan Agriculture & Food Regulatory Authority PPD Chief ACD Jamyang Phuntsho jamphuntso@hotmail.com

16 National Environment Commission PPD Chief PO Mr. Tshering Dorji tsheringdorji@nec.gov.bt

17 Royal Education Council PPD ICT Officer Mr.Jangchu Tenzin jangchutenzin@rec.gov.bt

18 Bhutan Narcotics Control Authority PPD Program Officer Mr. Bhim Bdr Poudyel bbpoudyel@bnca.gov.bt

19 Bhutan Information Communication & Media Authority PPD Research Officer Ms. Tshewang Choden tshewang@bicma.gov.bt

20 Bhutan Electricty Authority PPD Dy. EE Mr. Sangay Dorji Tshering sangaydt@gmail.com

21 Royal Monetary Authority
Chief payment Systems Officer
Sr. Research officer

Mr. Kelzang Jurmey Principal
Mr. Tshering Dendup -Alternate

22 Royal University of Bhutan PPD Chief PO
23 Election Commission of Bhutan ECB Planning Officer Mr. Mani Ghalley mkghaley@ecb.bt

24 Bhutan Chambers of Commerce & Industries PPD/Research Chief PO Yeshey Chenchen Lham yeshey.chenchen@bcci.org.bt
25 Hotels and Restaurants Association of Bhutan PPD Chief PO
26 Construction Development Board PPD Engineer Mr. Budhi Man Shingdan bmshingdan@cdb.gov.bt
27 Tourism Council of Bhutan PPD/QASD Research Officer Mr. Dawa Gyeltsen dawa@tcb.gov.bt
28 Food Coorporation of Bhutan PPD/QASD Quality Officer Ugyen Tenzin ugyentenzin10@gmail.com

29 Druk Holding & Investments CPD
Associate Analyst, General Counsel, 
CPD Tashi Norbu Tsering tashintsering@dhi.bt

30 Druk Green Power Corporation PPD/QASD Head, Contract & Pro. Tandin Wangchuk t.wangchuk792@drukgreen.bt
31 Bhutan Power Corporation Limited PPD/QASD Senior Engineer Nilesh Thapa nileshthapa@bpc.bt
32 Civil Society Organisation Authority PPD Dy. Chief Program Officer Thinley Norbu thinlayn99@gmail.com
33 Association of Wood Based Industries AFD Head, AFD Mr. Kencho Tshering kentshering07@gmail.com   

34 Bhutan Trust Fund for Environmental Conservation Chief Finance Officer Mr. Singye Dorji singye@bhutantrustfund.bt
35 Royal Textile Academy Chief Program Officer Ms. Pema C Wangchuk pcwangchuk@rtabhutan.org
36 Association for Promotion of Indigenous Crafts Chief Program Officer Ms. Karma Choden kc_apic@yahoo.com

37 Agriculture Machinery Centre
Quality Assurance 
Division

Chief Program Officer Mr. Sangay Lhendup
 slhendup@moaf.gov.bt

38 Farm Mechanisation Corporation Ltd Chief Program Officer Mr. Karma Thinley karzang2005t@gmail.com
39 Bhutan Livestock Corporation Development Ltd Marketing Officer Pema Khandu pemakhanduthai@gmail.com
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